
Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 30 fencers) page 1/1

ranking number name and first name country flag

1 BORUSAITE Ema
1 CEPLAITE Karina
1 FILON Alana
1 GUDELYTE Giedre
1 IRICIAN Urte
1 JANKELAITYTE Elin
1 JAROSIUTE Vakare
1 JONYNAITE Kamila
1 KALININA Sibilija
1 KASPARAVICIUTE 
1 KASPAROVA Kristin
1 KASPEROVICIUTE S
1 KLINKAITE Urte
1 MAZILIAUSKAITE N
1 MIRNAJA Eva
1 NARBUTAITE Monik
1 OSENCOVAITE Egle
1 OSIPAUSKAITE Liep
1 PROKOPOVIC Karina
1 PYLINOVA Anastasija
1 STARKUTE Adele
1 STOSKUTE Gryte
1 TAMOSUITYTE Juste
1 TRUSELEVIC Viktori
1 URBONAITE Alija
1 VEGYTE Vestina
1 VITONE Patricija
1 VYSNIAUSKYTE Vyt
1 ZARONSKYTE Liepa
1 ZILIONYTE Beatrice
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Overall number of participants: 30
Number of participants among the 32 first fencers of the FIE ranking: 0
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Formula of the competition
page 1/1

30 fencers

1 poules: round

30 fencers
5 poules of 6
Separation by : countries
24 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 24 fencers

Direct tableau
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Poules, round No 1 page 1/1

Poule No 1
V/M ind. HS rank

URBONAITE Alija  3  V  2  2  V 0.400 -4 17 5
TRUSELEVIC Viktorija  V  V  2  2  V 0.600 -1 19 2
VITONE Patricija  2  4  1  V  3 0.200 -9 15 6
PYLINOVA Anastasija  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 25 1
FILON Alana  V  V  4  3  4 0.400 2 21 3
OSIPAUSKAITE Liepa  4  3  V  4  V 0.400 -1 21 4

Poule No 2
V/M ind. HS rank

CEPLAITE Karina  1  V  1  V  V 0.600 -2 17 3
ZILIONYTE Beatrice  V  V  2  4  V 0.600 4 21 2
MIRNAJA Eva  4  2  4  V  1 0.200 -7 16 5
PROKOPOVIC Karina  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 25 1
KASPEROVICIUTE Sat  4  V  3  1  V 0.400 -2 18 4
GUDELYTE Giedre  1  4  V  3  1 0.200 -7 14 6

Poule No 3
V/M ind. HS rank

OSENCOVAITE Egle  3  0  2  V  V 0.400 -1 15 4
ZARONSKYTE Liepa  V  2  V  V  V 0.800 5 22 2
NARBUTAITE Monika  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 25 1
VEGYTE Vestina V4  3  4  V  V 0.600 4 21 3
KLINKAITE Urte  2  2  3  3  2 0.000 -13 12 6
KASPAROVA Kristina  0  4  2  2  V 0.200 -9 13 5

Poule No 4
V/M ind. HS rank

JONYNAITE Kamila  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1
STOSKUTE Gryte  0  V  4  V  3 0.400 -3 17 4
STARKUTE Adele  2  2  2  0  2 0.000 -17 8 6
KASPARAVICIUTE Urt  2  V  V  V  V 0.800 6 22 2
TAMOSUITYTE Juste  3  3  V  4  V 0.400 3 20 3
JAROSIUTE Vakare  2  V  V  1  2 0.400 -5 15 5

Poule No 5
V/M ind. HS rank

MAZILIAUSKAITE Nei  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 25 1
IRICIAN Urte  4  V  V  V  4 0.600 8 23 3
VYSNIAUSKYTE Vyta  2  1  V  V  2 0.400 -2 15 4
BORUSAITE Ema  2  2  0  V  0 0.200 -14 9 5
JANKELAITYTE Elinga  2  2  2  3  4 0.000 -12 13 6
KALININA Sibilija  2  V  V  V  V 0.800 7 22 2
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 30 fencers) page 1/1

rank name and first name flag country V/M ind. HS group

1 JONYNAITE Kamil 1.000 16 25 qualifier
2 NARBUTAITE Mo 1.000 14 25 qualifier
2 PROKOPOVIC Kari 1.000 14 25 qualifier
4 MAZILIAUSKAIT 1.000 13 25 qualifier
4 PYLINOVA Anasta 1.000 13 25 qualifier
6 KALININA Sibilija 0.800 7 22 qualifier
7 KASPARAVICIUT 0.800 6 22 qualifier
8 ZARONSKYTE Lie 0.800 5 22 qualifier
9 IRICIAN Urte 0.600 8 23 qualifier

10 VEGYTE Vestina 0.600 4 21 qualifier
10 ZILIONYTE Beatric 0.600 4 21 qualifier
12 TRUSELEVIC Vikt 0.600 -1 19 qualifier
13 CEPLAITE Karina 0.600 -2 17 qualifier
14 TAMOSUITYTE Ju 0.400 3 20 qualifier
15 FILON Alana 0.400 2 21 qualifier
16 OSIPAUSKAITE Li 0.400 -1 21 qualifier
17 OSENCOVAITE Eg 0.400 -1 15 qualifier
18 KASPEROVICIUT 0.400 -2 18 qualifier
19 VYSNIAUSKYTE 0.400 -2 15 qualifier
20 STOSKUTE Gryte 0.400 -3 17 qualifier
21 URBONAITE Alija 0.400 -4 17 qualifier
22 JAROSIUTE Vakar 0.400 -5 15 qualifier
23 MIRNAJA Eva 0.200 -7 16 qualifier
24 GUDELYTE Giedre 0.200 -7 14 qualifier
25 VITONE Patricija 0.200 -9 15 eliminated
26 KASPAROVA Krist 0.200 -9 13 eliminated
27 BORUSAITE Ema 0.200 -14 9 eliminated
28 JANKELAITYTE E 0.000 -12 13 eliminated
29 KLINKAITE Urte 0.000 -13 12 eliminated
30 STARKUTE Adele 0.000 -17 8 eliminated
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Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 24 fencers) page 1/1

rank name and first name flag country V/M ind. HS group

1 JONYNAITE Kamil 1.000 16 25 qualifier
2 NARBUTAITE Mo 1.000 14 25 qualifier
2 PROKOPOVIC Kari 1.000 14 25 qualifier
4 MAZILIAUSKAIT 1.000 13 25 qualifier
4 PYLINOVA Anasta 1.000 13 25 qualifier
6 KALININA Sibilija 0.800 7 22 qualifier
7 KASPARAVICIUT 0.800 6 22 qualifier
8 ZARONSKYTE Lie 0.800 5 22 qualifier
9 IRICIAN Urte 0.600 8 23 qualifier

10 VEGYTE Vestina 0.600 4 21 qualifier
10 ZILIONYTE Beatric 0.600 4 21 qualifier
12 TRUSELEVIC Vikt 0.600 -1 19 qualifier
13 CEPLAITE Karina 0.600 -2 17 qualifier
14 TAMOSUITYTE Ju 0.400 3 20 qualifier
15 FILON Alana 0.400 2 21 qualifier
16 OSIPAUSKAITE Li 0.400 -1 21 qualifier
17 OSENCOVAITE Eg 0.400 -1 15 qualifier
18 KASPEROVICIUT 0.400 -2 18 qualifier
19 VYSNIAUSKYTE 0.400 -2 15 qualifier
20 STOSKUTE Gryte 0.400 -3 17 qualifier
21 URBONAITE Alija 0.400 -4 17 qualifier
22 JAROSIUTE Vakar 0.400 -5 15 qualifier
23 MIRNAJA Eva 0.200 -7 16 qualifier
24 GUDELYTE Giedre 0.200 -7 14 qualifier
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page 1/1

1 JONYNAITE Kamila

Tableau of 16

16 OSENCOVAITE Egle 15/5

9 IRICIAN Urte

8 ZARONSKYTE Liepa 15/14

5 MAZILIAUSKAITE 

12 TRUSELEVIC Viktori 15/8

13 STOSKUTE Gryte

4 PYLINOVA Anastasij 15/6

3 PROKOPOVIC Karin

14 VYSNIAUSKYTE Vy 15/5

11 VEGYTE Vestina

6 KALININA Sibilija 15/9

7 KASPARAVICIUTE 

10 ZILIONYTE Beatrice 15/10

15 KASPEROVICIUTE S

2 NARBUTAITE Monik 15/3

JONYNAITE Kamila

Tableau of 8

IRICIAN Urte
15/11

MAZILIAUSKAITE 

PYLINOVA Anastasij
15/3

PROKOPOVIC Karin

KALININA Sibilija
15/5

KASPARAVICIUTE 

NARBUTAITE Monik
15/8

JONYNAITE Kamila

Semi-finals

PYLINOVA Anastasij

15/14

PROKOPOVIC Karin

NARBUTAITE Monik

15/14

PYLINOVA Anastasij

Final

NARBUTAITE Monik

15/10

NARBUTAITE Monik
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page 1/1

1 JONYNAITE Kamila

Tableau of 8

8 IRICIAN Urte 15/11

5 MAZILIAUSKAITE 

4 PYLINOVA Anastasij 15/3

3 PROKOPOVIC Karin

6 KALININA Sibilija 15/5

7 KASPARAVICIUTE 

2 NARBUTAITE Monik 15/8

JONYNAITE Kamila

Semi-finals

PYLINOVA Anastasij
15/14

PROKOPOVIC Karin

NARBUTAITE Monik
15/14

PYLINOVA Anastasij

Final

NARBUTAITE Monik

15/10

NARBUTAITE Monik
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 30 fencers) page 1/1

rank name and first name flag country status

1 NARBUTAITE Mo
2 PYLINOVA Anasta
3 JONYNAITE Kamil
3 PROKOPOVIC Kari
5 MAZILIAUSKAIT
6 KALININA Sibilija
7 KASPARAVICIUT
8 IRICIAN Urte
9 ZARONSKYTE Lie

10 VEGYTE Vestina
10 ZILIONYTE Beatric
12 TRUSELEVIC Vikt
13 OSENCOVAITE Eg
14 KASPEROVICIUT
15 VYSNIAUSKYTE 
16 STOSKUTE Gryte
17 CEPLAITE Karina
18 TAMOSUITYTE Ju
19 FILON Alana
20 OSIPAUSKAITE Li
21 URBONAITE Alija
22 JAROSIUTE Vakar
23 MIRNAJA Eva
24 GUDELYTE Giedre

25 VITONE Patricija
26 KASPAROVA Krist
27 BORUSAITE Ema
28 JANKELAITYTE E
29 KLINKAITE Urte
30 STARKUTE Adele
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